
Related Group Name Annual Meeting Chair Name Annual Meeting Chair Email Annual Meeting Co-Chair Chair Name Annual Meeting Co-Chair Email Annual Meeting Co-Chair Chair Name Annual Meeting Co-Chair Affiliation Annual Meeting Co-Chair Email
American Public Philosophy Institute
Asian Pacific American Caucus Dukhong Kim dkim4@fau.edu Nicole Filler nicole.filler@umb.edu
Association for Politics and the Life Sciences Jordan Mansell mansellj@mcmaster.ca Aleks Ksiazkiewicz  aleksks@illinois.edu
Association of Korean Political Studies Byunghwan Son bson3@gmu.edu
British Politics Group Matt Beech m.beech@hull.ac.uk
Campaign Finance Research Group Bruce Larson blarson@gettysburg.edu Jaclyn Kettler jaclynkettler@boisestate.edu
Center for the Study of Federalism Troy Smith troy.smith@byuh.edu
Center for the Study of Statesmanship Justin Litke litke@cua.edu
Civic Studies Peter Levine peter.levine@tufts.edu Trygve Throntveit  throntv@gmail.com
Civil Society, Policy, and Power Catherine Herrold ceherrol@syr.edu Sara Sands ssands2@central.uh.edu
Committee on Viable Constitutional Democracy
Comparative Urban Politics Jeffrey Paller jpaller@usfca.edu
Conference Group on Taiwan Studies Austin Horng-En Wang austin.wang@unlv.edu
Critical Policy Studies Marta Wojciechowska Marta.1.wojciechowska@kcl.ac.uk
Democratic Innovations Dan Myers cdmyers@umn.edu Dimitri Courant dimitri.courant.phd@gmail.com
Disasters and Crises Jason Enia jason.enia@shsu.edu
Environmental Politics and Theory Jessica Croteau jcrotea2@jh.edu Jeff Fang jeff .feng@northwestern.edu
Global Forum of Chinese Political Scientists Xiaoyu Pu xpu@unr.edu Quansheng Zhao zhao@American.edu
Iberian Politics Sebastián Royo sroyo@clarku.edu
Indigenous Studies Network Burke Hendrix bhendrix@uoregon.edu Rick Witmer witmer@creighton.edu
Intelligence Studies Group Andrew Macpherson andrew.macpherson@unh.edu Manolis Priniotakis manolis.r.priniotakis@odni.gov
Interpretive Methodologies & Methods Lisel Hintz lhintz1@jhu.edu
Japan Political Studies Group Kenneth Mori McElwain mcelwain@iss.u-tokyo.ac.jp Kristin Vekasi kristin.vekasi@maine.edu
Labor Politics Sidney Rothstein sar5@williams.edu Matthew Lacoutre lacouturematthew@gmail.com Melissa Lyon mlyon@albany.edu
Latino Caucus in Political Science Tehama Lopez-Bunyasi tlopezbu@gmu.edu Ivy Cargile icargile@csub.edu
Law and Political Process Study Group
Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, Transgender, and Queer Caucus (LGBTQ Caucus) Calla Hummel chummel@miami.edu
McConnell Center for Political Leadership Michael Promisel promisel@cua.edu
Politica: Study of Medieval Political Thought Cary J. Nederman cary-j-nederman@tamu.edu
Political Forecasting Group Charles Tien ctien@hunter.cuny.edu
Project on the American Constitution
Publius The Journal of Federalism Paul Nolette paul.nolette@marquette.edu Philip Rocco philip.rocco@marquette.edu
Society for Greek Political Thought Mark J Lutz mark.lutz@unlv.edu
Southeast Asian Politics Nhu Truong truongn@denison.edu Darin Self darin_self@byu.edu Risa Tohar tohar@wfu.edu
Victims of Communism Memorial Fund
Walter Bagehot Research Council on National Sovereignty Joseph Prud'homme jprudhomme2@washcoll.edu Frank La Veness LEVENESF@stjohns.edu
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